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565292
516236
566279
539796
566322
564558
518304
534483
561961
532865
564652
553022
563371
564706
565689
522265
562090
544396
564939
520751
564375
568677
566518
545103
560318
553574
492380
549726
516580
553324
564798
505320
564683
565011
565088
566290
564617
565837
564469
567995
566432
534491
568768

Analisi 1 004AA 30/06/18
BARTONINI ELENA
BIANCO ANDREA
BONSIGNORI MARTINA
BOSCO ELIANA
BRUZZESE MARINA
CAMPOLATTANOFEDERICA
CASINI GAIA
CATANIA DALILA
CIRILLO ARIANNA
CORDOVA ANTONINO
CORRIERI GIORGIO
COSENTINI NELLA
D'ANDRIA ALESSANDRO
DE MASI SILVIA

DE SALVE GIANDOMENICO
DEL PAPA ANDREA'V.
DI CRISTOFARO CARLOTTA
DI SANZO DORIANA
DONNINI MARIA LIDIA
FABBRIZZI FRANCESCO
FOLLESA MARTA
FORMICA ELENA
GALLO ALESSIA
GIUSA MIRIANA A.
HARCH SARA
IAMELE VITTORIA
IBRAHIMI IRISA
INSAUDO DARIO

KICE DHIMITRULLA
LIARDI ANDREA
LONGO ISABEL
LUCIANO MAURIZIO
MARANGONI RACHELE
NATALE ILARIA

NISI ADRIANO
NITTI GIACOMO
PACCHIONE DIANA SOFIA
PADERI ALICE
PANELLA CHIARA
PERRI CRISTINA
PETRI SAMUELE
PIANTINI GIACOMO
QIAN Yl

Sheet1

Page 1

»

P
o »

S>NWPAOOOO®

8,5

ol © >

b
3

>N>ngmwmawmm>mwhm>>&°—\\lm—\

X+Y

14,5

14
23,5
18,5

16,5

27

19

19,5

30

27
24,5
13

15
13

15



564866
560976
567778
523712
519000
569207
565901
546288
564994
565467
566767
552880
568117
564998
564880
565548
564888
564619

RAGGI
RAUSO
RICCIARDI
ROBERTO
SANFELICE
SAVOCA
SCIGLIANO
SERINELLI
SIPALA
SOCCIARELLI
SQUILLACE
STAGNO
STROPPA
TANASI

TOBAR CHAFLA

TORRES
VOTTA
ZANGARO

Sheet1

FRANCESCA
GRETA
FERDINANDO
MARIO
MARZIA
FLORIANA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
NOEMI
NICCOLO
MARIA SOFIA
LAURA M.
MARTINA
SALVATORE
PAMELA K.
LUCA
MARIKA
FRANCESCA
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